
Sr. No: ________ Date:-_______________
Name of the Student

Class___________________________________________

Father’sName

Address

Date of Birth

Age as on 31st March

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2026-27

Class Nursery
/
LKG/UKG

I-II III – V VI -
VIII

IX - X XI -
XII

Registration Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

Admission Fee
20000 23000 23000 23000 25000 25000

Tuition Fee
(Monthly) 4000

4400
4800

5200
5800 6400

Examination
Charges 5000 5000 5000 5000

5000 5000

 Science charge Rs. 300/- Monthly applicable only for science students of class XI & XII
 Induction charge Rs. 2000/- Annually applicable only for new admission

Fee Installment Monthly Quarterly Yearly

Note-1. Registration and Admission Fee are for New Admission only.

2.One month fee waiver, If paid advance for the whole year.

3.Kindly ensure your fee on time to avoid late payment penalties.

4. one Month fee waiver as sibling discount will be provided on tuition fee
for first and second sibling.

Concession allowed by
__________________________________________________________________



Signature of the Parents/Guardian ______________________ Admission
counsellor_____________________





TRANSPORT DETAILS

AREA WISE TRANSPORT
CHARGES

LOCALITY

SLAB CHARGES

Nangal, Patla, My Floor-II SLAB1 1150

TDI Kingsbury Apartments, Sunshine County, Parker
Residency, Aterna, My Floor-I, BTW Grand square,
Lake grove, pabsara, Badkhalsa, Tuscan City, Ushay
Towers, Max Heights (Dream Home)

SLAB2 1250

Jakholi, Manoli, Pitampura, Rasoi, Piau Maniyari,
Max Heights, Prestigious floors, emperor floor

SLAB3 1350

20thMile, Kundli, Nathupur, Saboli, NIFTEM,
Aurangabad, Kundli Durga Colony, Khurrampur, MNSS,
Sevli, Badhmailk, Bhaira Bakinpur

SLAB4
1450

Asawarpur, Rai Village, Janti Kalan, Jatheri,
Sersa, Khatkarh, Jantikhurd

SLAB5
1550

Bhalgarh, Safiabad, Singhola, Singhu Village,
Dahisara, Singh Border

SLAB6
1650

Kumaspur, OP Jindal University, ExpressCity,
Barotha, Espnia

SLAB7
1750

Banker, Narela SLAB8
1950

Omax City, Parshwanath City SLAB9
2150

Sonipat, Bakoli, Alipur, Bhaktawarpur SLAB10
2450

Rohini SLAB11
2750

Note– School transport is payable for 12 Months
Whether required School Transport

Yes No

Principal’s Signature and remarks
_______________________________________________________________




	Principal’s Signature and remarks   ______________

